AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION'MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

PAGE OF PAGES
1 | 1

1. CONTRACT 10 CODE

2. AMENDMENTAJODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE
P00008 04/01/2015

4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO. (¥ appbicabie)

8. ISSUED BY COOE | 1CE/DCR

7. ADMINISTERED BY (If cther than ltem 6} CODE lICE/DCR

ICE/Detention Compliance & Removals
Immigration and Customs Enforcement
Office of Acquisition Management
801 I Street, NW Suite 930
WASHINGTON DC 20536

ICE/Detention Compliance & Removals
Immigration and Customs Enforcement
Office of Acquisition Management
801 I Street NW, suite 930
Washington DC 20536

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street, county. Steto sad ZIP Codo)

| |9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

JOHNSON COUNTY OF

2 N MAIN COURTHOUSE |98 OATED (SEE ITEM 11)

CLEBURNE TX 760335500

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
X IDROIGSA-09-0014

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
FACILITY CODE 05/21/2009

COE 0462867870000

iITH§H!KUMNTFHIE1U7ﬂE&IEWﬂR#TBEUﬂﬁiﬁE

] The above numbered sokicitation is smended as set forth in Hem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Jiaextended. [Jis not extended.
Offers must acknowiedge feceipt of this amendmeont pror o the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by ane of the following methads: (a) By compieiing
items 8 and 15, and retuming ocopies of the amendment: (b) By scknewledging receipl of this amendment cn each copy of the offer submiled: or (c) By
separsio letier or telegram which includes a refarence lo the salicitation snd amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO 8E RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. i by
virtue of this amendment you desiee (0 change an offer airsady submitied, such change may be made by lelegram of letier, provided each telegram or letier makes refesence
to the solicitation and this dment, and is ived prior 10 the opening hour and dale specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (¥ required)
See Schedule

13. THIS (TEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS OESCNIBED N ITEM 14,

CHECKONE | 5 THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER ISMWFEDTOFEFIECTTPEW \TIVE CHANGES (such 23 changos in peying ofoe,
appropsabion dete, eic.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER (Spechy type of modWicaton and authonty)
X Bilateral Modification

£.IMPORTANT:  Contractor Qisnot, [ Xisrequirediosignthisdocumemandreturn 1  ocopies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, inciuding solicitationicontract subject meller where foasibie )
DUNS Number: 046286787

CONTACT INFORMATION:

Field and COR: Richard Casillas (214} 424-7833

Contracting Officer: Gregory Anderson (202) 732-255%

The purpose of this modification is to extend the Period of Performance of this agreement.
This agreement is hereby extended through September 30, 2015.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.
Exempt Action: Y
Period of Performance: 05/21/2009 to 09/30/2015

Except as provided herein, ak teems and conditions of the document referenced in ttem 8A or 10A as hereteforo changed, remains unchanged and in lull force and effact.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pring 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prinl)

R.Qﬂ-c)f WNornion ,TO‘\/LJOI\ (-Q“-‘\*[\'S‘ULﬂi Gregory Anderson

15B. CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED | 168_LINATED sn 16C. OATE

W y-13-4t fag
(Signeture o wgn) deom

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

Pravious ediion unusable Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) $3.243




